
ANNEXUREI 

Format to be submitted by listedentity on quarterlybasis 
1. NameofListedEntity -PTL Enterprises Limited 
2. Quarterending  - 30-Jun-2019 

 
i.  Composition Of Board Of Director  

 
T
i
t
l
e
(
M
r
.
/
M
s
) 

NameoftheDirec
tor 

DI
N  

P
A
N 

Cate
gory(
Chair
perso

n 
/Execu
tive/No

n-
Execut

ive/ 
Indepe
ndent/ 
Nomin

ee) 

S
u
b
 
C
a
t
e
g
o
r
y 

Dat
eof
App
oint
me
nt 

Dat
eof 
ces
sati
on 

T
e
n
ur
e 

No
ofD
irec
tors
hipi
nlis
ted
enti
tiesi
ncl
udi
ngt
hisli
ste
den
tity 

No
ofm
em
ber
ship
sin
Au
dit/
Sta
keh
old
erC
om
mitt
ee(
s)in
clu
din
gthi
slist
ede
ntit
y 

Noo
fpos
tofC
hair
pers
onin
Audi
t/Sta
keh
olde
rCo
mmi
ttee
held
inlist
ede
ntitie
sincl
udin
gthis
liste
dent
ity 

Me
mbe
rshi
p in 
Co

mmi
ttee
s of 
the 
Co

mpa
ny 

Remarks 

Mr
. 

ONKAR 
S.KANWAR 

0
0
0
5
8
9
2
1 

AA
IP
K9
639
F 

C,NE
D 

 17-
Apr-
1995 

 2
9
1 

0 3 1 SC,NR
C 

 

Mr
. 

NEERAJ 
KANWAR 

0
0
0
5
8
9
5
1 

AA
GP
K9
372
F 

NED  08-
Aug-
2016 

 1
5
1 

0 3 0 AC,SC
,NRC 

 

Mr
. 

HARISH 
BAHADUR 

0
0
0
3
2
9

AA
DP
B7
533
J 

NED  31-
Jul-
2018 

 1
5
0 

0 4 0 SC  



1
9 

Mr
. 

UGAR SAIN 
ANAND 

0
2
0
5
5
9
1
3 

AA
EP
A5
164
H 

ID  22-
Sep-
2014 

 1
1
6 

2 5 1 AC,SC
,NRC 

 

Mr
. 

SUNIL 
TANDON 

0
8
3
4
2
5
8
5 

AA
CP
T6
155
D 

ID  05-
Feb-
2019 

 5 1 0 0   

Mr
. 

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
SINGH 

0
5
3
2
9
7
3
9 

AA
AP
S27
20
D 

ID  18-
Jan-
2017 

 5
3 

1 1 0 AC,N
RC 

 

Mr
s. 

SHIVI MOHAN 
RASTOGI 

0
1
6
1
9
3
0
7 

AD
NP
R6
713
P 

ID  06-
Feb-
2015 

 5
3 

1 0 0   

Mr
. 

SANJAY 
MOOL CHAND 
KAUL 

0
1
2
6
0
9
1
1 

AD
RP
K3
878
N 

NED,
ND 

 05-
Jul-
2017 

 5
3 

0 0 0   

Mr
. 

TAPAN 
MITRA 

0
8
4
4
5
2
4
8 

AB
ZP
M5
088
L 

ID  09-
May-
2019 

 2 1 0 0   

 



Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

 
 
 
ii.  Compositionof Committees 
 
a. Audit Committee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 UGAR SAIN ANAND ID Chairperson 20-Oct-2009  
2 NEERAJ KANWAR NED Member 19-Jan-2001  
3 BIRENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH 
ID Member 06-Feb-2015  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

No 

 
 
b. Stakeholders RelationshipCommittee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 ONKAR S.KANWAR C,NED Chairperson 30-Oct-2001  
2 HARISH BAHADUR NED Member 10-Aug-2011  
3 NEERAJ KANWAR NED Member 12-Oct-2006  
4 UGAR SAIN ANAND ID Member 06-Feb-2013  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

Yes 

 
c. Risk ManagementCommittee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent 
chairperson appointed 

 

 
d. Nomination and RemunerationCommittee 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Director Category Chairperson/Membership Appointment 
Date 

Cessation Date 

1 UGAR SAIN ANAND ID Chairperson 02-May-2014  
2 ONKAR S.KANWAR C,NED Member 02-May-2014  
3 NEERAJ KANWAR NED Member 02-May-2014  
4 BIRENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH 
ID Member 12-May-2015  

 
Company Remarks  
Whether Permanent Yes 



chairperson appointed 
 

 
iii. MeetingofBoardofDirectors 

 
Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the previous quarter Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the relevant quarter 
05-Feb-2019 09-May-2019 

 
Company Remarks  
Maximum gap between any 
two consecutive (in number of 
days) 

92 

 
iv. MeetingofCommittees 

 
Name of the Committee Date(s) of 

meeting during 
of the committee 
in the previous 
quarter 

Date(s) of 
meeting of the 
committee in the 
relevant quarter 

Requirement of 
Quorum met 
(details) 

Whether 
requirement of 
Quorum met 
(Yes/No) 

Audit Committee  05-Feb-2019 3 Yes 
Audit Committee  09-May-2019 3 Yes 
Nomination & 
Remuneration Committee 

 05-Feb-2019 4 Yes 

Nomination & 
Remuneration Committee 

 09-May-2019 4 Yes 

 
Company Remarks  
Maximum gap between any 
two consecutive (in number of 
days) [Only for Audit 
Committee] 

0 

 
v. RelatedPartyTransactions 

 

Subject Compliancestatus(Y   
Whetherpriorapprovalofauditcommitteeobtained Yes  
WhethershareholderapprovalobtainedformaterialRPT Yes  
WhetherdetailsofRPTenteredintopursuanttoomnibusapprovalhavebeenreviewedbyAuditCommittee Not Applicable  
 

Disclosure of notes on related 
party transactions and 
Disclosure of notes of material 
related party transactions 

n&nbsp; 

 

VI. Affirmations 

1. ThecompositionofBoardofDirectorsisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)R
egulations,2015. - Yes 



2. ThecompositionofthefollowingcommitteesisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirem
ents)Regulations,2015 

a. AuditCommittee - Yes 
b. Nomination&remunerationcommittee - Yes 
c. Stakeholdersrelationshipcommittee - Yes 
d. Riskmanagementcommittee(applicabletothetop100listedentities) - Not applicable 

3. Thecommitteemembershavebeenmadeawareoftheirpowers,roleandresponsibilitiesasspecifiedinSE
BI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015. - Yes 

4. Themeetingsoftheboardofdirectorsandtheabovecommitteeshavebeenconductedinthemannerasspec
ifiedinSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015.- Yes 

5. a. Thisreportand/orthereportsubmittedinthepreviousquarterhasbeenplacedbeforeBoardofDirectors.- 
Yes 
b. Anycomments/observations/adviceofBoardofDirectorsmaybementionedhere:  

 
 

 
Name  :  Pradeep Kumar 
Designation :  Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 


	ANNEXUREI

