ANNEXUREI

Format to be submitted by listedentity on quarterlybasis

 NameofListedEntity
Quarterending -PTL Enterprises Limited - 30-Jun-2019

Composition Of Board Of Director i.

Т	NameoftheDirec	DI	Р	Cate	S	Dat	Dat	Т	No	No	Noo	Me	Remarks
i	tor	N	A	gory(u	eof	eof	е	ofD	ofm	fpos	mbe	
t			N	Chair	b	App oint	ces sati	n ur	irec tors	em ber	tofC hair	rshi p in	
e				perso n	С	me	on	e	hipi	ship	pers	Co	
(/Execu	a	nt	0		nlis	sin	onin	mmi	
M				tive/No	t				ted	Au	Audi	ttee	
r				_ n-	е				enti	dit/	t/Sta	s of	
,				Execut	g				tiesi	Sta	keh	the Co	
M				ive/ Indepe	o r				ncl udi	keh old	olde rCo	mpa	
s				ndent/	y				ngt	erC	mmi	ny	
)				Nomin					hisli	om	ttee	,	
				ee)					ste	mitt	held		
									den	ee(inlist		
									tity	s)in clu	ede ntitie		
										din	sincl		
										gthi	udin		
										slist	gthis		
										ede ntit	liste dent		
										V	ity		
Mr	ONKAR	0	AA	C,NE		17-		2	0	3	1	SC,NR	
	S.KANWAR	0	IP	D		Apr-		9				C	
		0	K9			1995		1					
		5	639										
		8	F										
		9 2											
		$\frac{2}{1}$											
Mr	NEERAJ	0	AA	NED		08-		1	0	3	0	AC,SC	
	KANWAR	0	GP			Aug-		5				,NRC	
		0	K9			2016		1					
		5	372										
		8	F										
		9											
		5											
Mr	HARISH	0	AA	NED		31-		1	0	4	0	SC	
IVII	BAHADUR	0	DP	ענואו		Jul-		5		+	0	30	
		0	B7			2018		0					
		3	533										
		2	J										
		9											

		1									
		9									
Mr	UGAR SAIN ANAND	0 2 0 5 5 9 1 3	AA EP A5 164 H	ID	22- Sep- 2014	1 1 6	2	5	1	AC,SC ,NRC	
Mr	SUNIL TANDON	0 8 3 4 2 5 8 5	AA CP T6 155 D	ID	05- Feb- 2019	5	1	0	0		
Mr	BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH	0 5 3 2 9 7 3 9	AA AP S27 20 D	ID	18- Jan- 2017	5 3	1	1	0	AC,N RC	
Mr s.	SHIVI MOHAN RASTOGI	0 1 6 1 9 3 0 7	AD NP R6 713 P	ID	06- Feb- 2015	5 3	1	0	0		
Mr	SANJAY MOOL CHAND KAUL	0 1 2 6 0 9 1	AD RP K3 878 N	NED, ND	05- Jul- 2017	5 3	0	0	0		
Mr	TAPAN MITRA	0 8 4 4 5 2 4 8	AB ZP M5 088 L	ID	09- May- 2019	2	1	0	0		

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	Yes
chairperson appointed	

ii. Compositionof Committees

a. Audit Committee

Sr.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
No.				Date	
1	UGAR SAIN ANAND	ID	Chairperson	20-Oct-2009	
2	NEERAJ KANWAR	NED	Member	19-Jan-2001	
3	BIRENDRA KUMAR	ID	Member	06-Feb-2015	
	SINGH				

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	No
chairperson appointed	

b. Stakeholders RelationshipCommittee

Sr.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
No.				Date	
1	ONKAR S.KANWAR	C,NED	Chairperson	30-Oct-2001	
2	HARISH BAHADUR	NED	Member	10-Aug-2011	
3	NEERAJ KANWAR	NED	Member	12-Oct-2006	
4	UGAR SAIN ANAND	ID	Member	06-Feb-2013	

Company Remarks		
Whether Permanent	Yes	
chairperson appointed		

c. Risk ManagementCommittee

Sr. I	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
No.				Date	

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	
chairperson appointed	

d. Nomination and RemunerationCommittee

Sr.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership	Appointment	Cessation Date
No.				Date	
1	UGAR SAIN ANAND	ID	Chairperson	02-May-2014	
2	ONKAR S.KANWAR	C,NED	Member	02-May-2014	
3	NEERAJ KANWAR	NED	Member	02-May-2014	
4	BIRENDRA KUMAR	ID	Member	12-May-2015	
	SINGH				

Company Remarks	
Whether Permanent	Yes

chairperson appointed	

iii. MeetingofBoardofDirectors

Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the previous quarter	Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the relevant quarter	
05-Feb-2019	09-May-2019	

Company Remarks	
Maximum gap between any	92
two consecutive (in number of	
days)	

iv. MeetingofCommittees

Name of the Committee	Date(s) of meeting during of the committee in the previous quarter	Date(s) of meeting of the committee in the relevant quarter	Requirement of Quorum met (details)	Whether requirement of Quorum met (Yes/No)
Audit Committee		05-Feb-2019	3	Yes
Audit Committee		09-May-2019	3	Yes
Nomination & Remuneration Committee		05-Feb-2019	4	Yes
Nomination & Remuneration Committee		09-May-2019	4	Yes

Company Remarks	
Maximum gap between any	0
two consecutive (in number of	
days) [Only for Audit	
Committee]	

v. RelatedPartyTransactions

Subject	Compliancestatus(Y
Whetherpriorapprovalofauditcommitteeobtained	Yes
WhethershareholderapprovalobtainedformaterialRPT	Yes
Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant too mnibus approval have been reviewed by Audit Committee and the committee of	Not Applicable

Disalegues of motor on valo	l v Out ou
Disclosure of notes on rela	n
party transactions and	
Disclosure of notes of mate	ıl
related party transactions	

VI. Affirmations

1. ThecompositionofBoardofDirectorsisintermsofSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)R egulations,2015. - **Yes**

- 2. The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations. 2015
 - a. AuditCommittee Yes
 - b. Nomination&remunerationcommittee Yes
 - c. Stakeholdersrelationshipcommittee Yes
 - d. Riskmanagementcommittee(applicabletothetop100listedentities) Not applicable
- 3. Thecommitteemembershavebeenmadeawareoftheirpowers,roleandresponsibilitiesasspecifiedinSE BI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015. Yes
- 4. Themeetingsoftheboardofdirectorsandtheabovecommitteeshavebeenconductedinthemannerasspec ifiedinSEBI(Listingobligationsanddisclosurerequirements)Regulations,2015.- Yes
- 5. a. Thisreportand/orthereportsubmittedinthepreviousquarterhasbeenplacedbeforeBoardofDirectors.-Yes
 - b. Anycomments/observations/adviceofBoardofDirectorsmaybementionedhere:

Name : Pradeep Kumar

Designation : Company Secretary & Compliance Officer